
1.         TYDH201901 20240198002 Akhil Chauhan 19 17 20

2.         TYDH201902 20240198003 Anoop Lohat 20 16 19

4.         TYDH201904 20240198004 Astha Chauhan 16 14 17

5.         TYDH201905 20240198011 Bharti AB AB AB

6.         TYDH201906 20240198005 Jyoti Prakash 20 19 20

7.         TYDH201907 20240198006 Mukul Singh 18 18 20

8.         TYDH201908 20240198007 Namit Kumar 

Antal

19 15 17

9.         TYDH201909 20240198008 Nancy Kaur 22 19 18

10.      TYDH201910 20240198001 Preety Kumari 19 12 15

11.      TYDH201911 20240198009 Rohini Jha AB AB AB

12.      TYDH201912 20240198010 Saksham Singh 20 22 21

INTERNAL MARKS 

2 YEAR  DIPLOMA COURSE IN HARMONIUM  PART-II, SEM -III , NOV DEC 2021
S.No. Dept. Roll No. Examination Roll 

No.

Name THEORY 

COURSE 

301, MM 

PRACTICA

L COURSE 

302 , MM 

PRACTICA

L 303 , 

MM 25



SNO ROLLNO PART SEM NAME

THEORY  

UPC 

12441301, 

STAGE PER. UPC 

12441308 , MM 25

UPC- 

12441310  

VIVA-VOCE, 

1 20026523001 II III Aayush Singh 23 20 18

2 20056523001 II III Abhishek Verma 23 19 17

3 20029523003 II III Aditi Shekhawat 22 11 9

4 20056523002 II III AKASH 21 19 21

5 20026523002 II III AKASH KUMAR 20 11 9

6 20026523003 II III Akash verma 21 10 10

7 20056523003 II III Aman Johar 22 12 8

8 20029523001 II III AMISHA 22 16 14

9 20056523004 II III Amit Bangotra AB AB AB

10 20047523001 II III Amita Kamal 22 11 11

11 20029523004 II III Anjali Kumari 20 19 9

12 20026523004 II III Ashish Nayak 22 20 17

13 20047523002 II III Astha Trivedi 22 21 18

14 20029523002 II III ATIMA NAYYAR 21 15 19

15 20056523028 II III Azam Shahid 21 18 13

16 20047523009 II III Basudhara Roy Munshi 23 13 18

17 20014523001 II III Deepika Upadhyay 21 15 11

18 20029523005 II III Deepti 22 17 13

19 20047523003 II III DEEYA JULEY 22 12 19

20 20026523005 II III Devansh Pandey 20 12 8

21 20056523005 II III DWAIPAYAN KUMAR 22 11 12

22 20056523006 II III Gourav Yadav 21 13 9

23 20056523007 II III Harsh chaudhary 21 19 11

24 20014523002 II III Himanshi Nagpal 22 19 17

25 20029523006 II III Kamakhya Chauhan 21 10 10

26 20026523006 II III KOKAB RASHID 20 16 14

27 20056523008 II III Krish Kumar 21 22 20

28 20026523007 II III KULDEEP KUMAR 21 9 11

29 20014523003 II III Mansi Arora 20 13 15

30 20056523009 II III MEHRUN NISSA 22 13 11

31 20029523007 II III Mishthi Johari 21 11 11

32 20056523014 II III MUKHIL KRISHNAN M AB AB AB

33 20056523010 II III Naman Tyagi 22 16 14

34 20014523004 II III NANDNI VERMA 20 18 16

35 20047523004 II III Nayna Kumari 22 16 14

36 20029523008 II III NEHA 21 14 12

37 20026523008 II III Nihal PK 21 20 22

38 20056523011 II III Nirbhay Kumar 23 13 11

39 20014523005 II III Pallavi Gupta 22 14 12

40 20014523006 II III pooja poddar 22 12 12

41 20047523005 II III Prachi 23 14 16

42 20029523009 II III PRAGYA KUMARI 22 13 15

43 20056523012 II III Prakash kumar 22 16 14

44 20056523013 II III PRANAV BISWAS 21 10 10

45 20056523029 II III PRANAV GOUHARI 22 12 12

B.A(H) Hindustani Music  P-II,  SEM III HM   (Vocal/Inst.)  
INTERNAL THEORY FOR NOV- DEC,  2021 



46 20056523015 II III Prasoon Pathak 23 12 10

47 20056523016 II III Pratyush Sharma 23 17 15

48 20047523010 II III PRIYA GURUNG 23 10 10

49 20047523011 II III Priya yadav 20 11 11

50 20056523017 II III Puraskar kumar 22 18 16

51 20029523010 II III Rani Kumari 21 17 15

52 20056523018 II III Rishabh Kaushik 20 16 16

53 20026523009 II III Saarthak Trivedi 22 17 15

54 20056523020 II III Sachin 22 21 19

55 20056523022 II III Sahil Krishna 21 14 16

56 20026523010 II III Sandeep Mohanty 22 16 16

57 20047523006 II III Shinel Jha 22 17 15

58 20014523007 II III Shristi Chaudhary 21 15 13

59 20047523012 II III Shweta Chand 22 19 17

60 20014523008 II III Simran Gupta 22 14 14

61 20047523007 II III SONAKSHI JAIN 21 19 17

62 20056523023 II III Sourajoy Datta AB 22 20

63 20056523024 II III SUGRIV URAV 20 15 15

64 20014523009 II III Suhavi Kalsi 22 15 17

65 20047523008 II III Sukriti Daksh 21 16 16

66 20014523010 II III Swayambika Katiyar 23 16 14

67 20014523011 II III Tannu Singh 21 12 10

68 20014523012 II III Tanu kumari 20 10 10

69 20026523011 II III Tarun Sharma 22 16 14

70 20029523011 II III Vahini 22 15 13

71 20014523013 II III Vaishali Upadhyay 23 15 15

72 20014523014 II III VIDHI 21 17 15

73 20056523025 II III Vikas Goswami 21 13 11

74 20026523012 II III VINAY BAN 22 13 11

75 20056523026 II III Vivek Kumar 22 9 11

76 20056523027 II III Vritant Soni 22 11 13

77 20056523030 II III Mohd. Saqib 21 12 12

SN EXAM R. N. YEAR SEM NAME THEORY,12

441501 

MM 25 

PRACTICAL 

12441502, MM 25

1 19056523021 III V ABHISHEK 18 20

2 19026523006 III V ABHISHEK DUBEY 17 15

3 19056523024 III V ABHISHEK KUMAR 18 21

4 19026523012 III V ADARSH KUMAR 

SHARMA

19 21

5 19056523029 III V ADNAN ALI 17 14

6 19026523010 III V AJAY MISHRA 15 20

B.A(HONS) PART-III SEM -V HINDUSTANI MUSIC , NOV-DEC 2021



7 19056523025 III V AKASH BIMALKRISHNA 

BANIK

17 17

8 19056523031 III V AMAN PANCHAL 18 15

9 19056523022 III V AMANDEEP KOHLI AB 14

10 19056523012 III V ANUP KUMAR 16 14

11 19056523004 III V ARHAAN AHMAD AB AB

12 19014523001 III V BRAHMAJA 16 17

13 19026523007 III V GAURAV DUBEY 15 20

14 19056523014 III V HARDEEP SINGH 18 13

15 19056523002 III V HARMAN RAJ 17 13

16 19014523002 III V HARSHITA 

CHOUDHARY

16 11

17 19056523018 III V KABIR GUPTA 17 20

18 19056523016 III V KARTIKAY SHARMA 10 15

19 19056523030 III V KHUSHDEEP SINGH 19 14

20 19047523001 III V KRITIKA GOYAL 10 12

21 19056523011 III V LAKSHAY SHARMA 15 10

22 19026523009 III V LIYAKAT ALI 19 19

23 19026523008 III V MRIDUL GOSWAMI 17 17

24 19014523003 III V MUDITA SINGH 16 12

25 19014523004 III V MUSKAN SRIVASTAVA 19 20

26 19056523026 III V NAKUL CHUGH 10 10

27 19056523015 III V NEERAJ 17 11

28 19047523002 III V NIDHI SHARMA 16 AB

29 19056523005 III V NISHANT MEHRA 16 14

30 19014523005 III V NISHTHA 16 18

31 19014523006 III V NUPUR 18 20

32 19014523007 III V PADMAKSHI 

DASGUPTA

17 17

33 19026523005 III V PANKAJ KUMAR 16 16

34 19014523008 III V POOJA RAWAT 18 14

35 19056523017 III V PRABHANJAN AB 17

36 19056523028 III V PRANAV MALLICK 18 AB

37 19047523003 III V PRATIKSHA GOGOI 18 13

38 19029523001 III V PRAVASRSHI RAJPUT 15 16

39 19056523006 III V PREETAM SINGH 15 15

40 19029523002 III V PRERNA RAWAT 16 19

41 19047523004 III V PRITY SASMAL 17 11

42 19029523003 III V PRIYANKA 10 11

43 19056523003 III V RAGHAV MISHRA 17 18

44 19056523009 III V RAJ KISHOR DUTT 17 16

45 19026523002 III V RISHABH SHARMA 16 21

46 19029523004 III V RIYA GOLEY 16 13

47 19014523009 III V ROSHNI LUTHRA 16 16

48 19029523005 III V SAINA RAWAT 16 22

49 19047523005 III V SALONI NAROTRA 19 19



50 19026523011 III V SATYAM KUMAR 

PATHAK

17 21

51 19047523006 III V SHARANYA JOSHI 18 21

52 19047523007 III V SHATAKSHI MISHRA 17 21

53 19056523027 III V SHIVAM KUMAR 

PATHAK

16 22

54 19056523008 III V SHIVAM SHARMA 15 21

55 19014523011 III V SHRADHA PATRAY 19 15

56 19014523013 III V SHRESTHA RAAJ 17 15

57 19014523012 III V SHREYA SHARMA 19 15

58 19056523007 III V SHUBHAM GUPTA 18 17

59 19014523010 III V SHUBHANGI GOLA 17 13

60 19056523023 III V SNEH PRAKASH 

DUBEY

18 20

61 19014523014 III V SONAM 17 16

62 19029523006 III V SONIKA KUMARI 18 17

63 19056523019 III V SOUMYA BISWAJIT* AB 20

64 19026523001 III V STEPHON EVON 

EMILIO JAIKARAN

AB AB

65 19056523001 III V TSERING WANDAN 10 AB

66 19047523008 III V VAIDEHI GOYAL 18 19

67 19029523007 III V VAISHANVI 17 19

68 19026523003 III V VIVEK MISHRA 17 20

69 19056523010 III V YASH 17 17

70 19026523004 III V KUNAL TUTEJA 10 18

SN EXAM ROLL NO PART-

III

SEM NAME UPC  

12441503,  

THEORY, 

MM 25

UPC- 12441504,    

PRACTICAL , MM 

25

1 19026544001 III V Kanithi V P S Achari 22 21

2 19026544002 III V Alphy Thomas 20 21

3 19026544003 III V JITHIN P AJITH 20 18

4 19029544001 III V Varsha Chand 21 23

AWARD LIST  FOR THE PRACTICAL AND THEORY 

B.A(H) KARNATAK MUSIC  PART-III SEM -V

Award list for the Practical EXAM - NOV-DEC 2021

   B.A(H)KARNATAK  MUSIC VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL P-II SEM-III



SNO ROLLNO PART SEM NAME THEORY, 

UPC- 

12441302, 

MM 25

STAGE PERF. , UPC 

12441304, MM 25

UPC 

12441306, 

VIVA-VOCE, 

MM 25

1 20026544001 II III Syril Mamachan 19 20 19

SNO ROLLNO PART SEM NAME UPC - 

12441303  

THEORY , 

MM 25 

12441305 STAGE 

PERF. MM 25 

12441307 

VIVA-VOCE . 

MM 25 

1 20026592001 II III ABHISHEK BHOLA 21 20 19

2 20056592001 II III Aman Bansal 19 17 17

3 20056592002 II III Anand Kumar 18 17 17

4 20056592015 II III Anshul Nautiyal 11 10 10

5 20026592002 II III Ashwani Meena 14 15 14

6 20026592003 II III Chaitanya Deep 14 15 15

7 20056592003 II III dev kapoor 14 14 15

8 20056592004 II III Gagan 15 17 16

9 20056592005 II III Gaurav Tiwari 16 16 15

10 20056592006 II III Harshal Jassal 14 16 15

11 20056592007 II III Ishan Sharma 21 20 19

12 20056592008 II III LUCKY VERMA 17 16 16

13 20056592010 II III Naresh Gangaram 

Parsure

AB AB AB

14 20056592011 II III PRANJAL MANI 

TRIPATHI

14 15 14

15 20056592012 II III Rameez hussain 14 16 15

16 20056592013 II III Sukhdev 14 15 15

17 20026592004 II III Swarit Krishna Sah 16 19 16

18 20026592005 II III Udbhav 16 18 16

19 20056592014 II III Varun Lahiri 15 16 15

SNO

ROLLNO

YEAR SEM

NAME UPC - 

12441507   

THEORY , 

MM 25 

12441505 STAGE 

PERF & VV. MM 25 

    B.A(H) PERCUSSION MUSIC (TABLA/PAKHAWAJ) PART- III SEM-V 

   B.A(H) PERCUSSION MUSIC, P-II, SEMESTER III 



1 19026592001 III V AMAAN JAMEEL 17 18

2 19026592002 III V MOHD NAUMAN ALI 14 15

3 19026592003 III V DIVYANSHU KUMAR 16 18

4 19026592004 III V ADITYA PANDEY 15 15

5 19026592005 III V MANJOT SINGH 14 15

6 19026592006 III V TARANJEET SINGH 16 18

7 19026592007 III V BALJEET SINGH 15 17

8 19026592008 III V FAZAL DHAULPURI AB AB

9 19056592001 III V YAJANT KUMAR 14 15

10 19056592002 III V PARTH PUNERA 17 17

11 19056592003 III V ASWIN GOPAL 17 18

12 19056592004 III V GOKUL 16 18

13 19056592005 III V RAMINDER SINGH 16 17

14 19056592006 III V SHIVAM KUMAR 16 16

15 19056592007 III V DEEP KUMAR GIRI 14 10

16 19056592008 III V BHARAT 16 17

17 19056592009 III V RISHABH KATHAK 10 10

18 19056592010 III V CHANJOT SINGH 14 15

19 19056592011 III V SHIVAM BHARDWAJ 18 20

20 19056592012 III V MRIDUL PAREEK 18 20

21 19056592013 III V LAKSHYA NAIDU 18 20



 



INST



SN Part 

(Stude

nt)

Sem 

(Stude

nt)

Exam Roll No. Student 

Name
124411301 

THEORY

124411302 

STAGE

124411303 

VIVA-VOCE

124413301 

PROJECT 

1 II III 20014718001 AISHWARY

A UNNI
24 24 23 11

2 II III 20014718002 KAVITHA A 

G
23 23 22 11

3 II III 20047718001 V. ANANYA 22 26 25 12

4 II III 20047718002 MIDHUNA S 21 25 24 12

5 II III 20047718003 GODAYALA

GE 

MADHAWEE 

JAYARUKS

HI GAMAGE

20

21 21

6 II III 20056718001 VENKATES

HWARAN 
24

28 26
10

7 II III 20056718002 G. 

RAGHAVEN
25 28 26 12

8 II III 20056718003 M VADIVEL 20 22 21 8

 SN P SEM Exam Roll No. Student 

Name

THEORY - 

124401301 AN 

+ SG, MM 30 

STAGE  

PERFORMANC

E, UPC 

124401103, 

MM 30 

VIVA-VOCE, 

124401104, 

MM 30  

PROJECT INT 

124403301

1 II III 20056714001

AATIF 

ANZAR 20 13 16 10

2 II III 20056714002

Abhimany

u Sharma 24 22 22 12

3 II III 20047714001

Aditi 

Shukla 22 17 19 10

4 II III 20056714003

Akash 

gupta 22 13 15 10

5 II III 20056714004

Akash 

Kushwaha 23 15 16 10

6 II III 20047714002 Anisha roy 24 20 20 11

7 II III 20056714005

Ankit 

arora 17 28 26 10

8 II III 20047714003

ANUBHA 

AGRAWAL 24 14 15 11

 MA(F) KARNATAK MUSIC - P-II SEM III, 
AWARD LIST FOR PRACTICAL EXAM , NOV-DEC 2021

M.A(F) HINDUSTANI MUSIC, SEM-III, NOV-DEC 2021



9 II III 20056714006

Anubhav 

Kumar 18 15 15 10

10 II III 20014714001

Anushka 

Vaid 25 20 18 10

11 II III 20047714004 Arshi Naz 22 17 18 11

12 II III 20047714005

Asawari 

Srivastava 23 21 21 12

13 II III 20047714006

Bhumika 

yadav 22 15 15 12

14 II III 20056714007 Dheeraj 22 15 17 10

15 II III 20056714008

Divyanshu 

Bidla 20 26 24 10

16 II III 20047714007 Himanshi 22 15 16 12

17 II III 20056714009

HIMANSH

U JOSHI 23 19 18 12

18 II III 20047714008

JANKI 

MAHESHW 22 16 16 11

19 II III 20014714002

KANIKA 

ARORA 24 17 18 12

20 II III 20014714003 Kanishka 22 17 18 12

21 II III 20014714004 Komal 22 18 20 10

22 II III 20047714009

Komal 

Chawla 20 14 16 10

23 II III 20056714010

Krishna kr 

pathak 20 18 19 11

24 II III 20056714011

MANISH 

SINGH 22 22 23 12

25 II III 20014714005 Manisha 22 13 13 13

26 II III 20047714010

MANYA 

TRIPATHI 18 13 13 12

27 II III 20047714011 MEGHA 22 14 16 11

28 II III 20056714012

Nakul 

Malhotra 23 21 22 12

29 II III 20047714012

Nandita 

Sharma 22 16 17 11

30 II III 20047714013 Nikita 24 17 18 9

31 II III 20056714013

Nishank 

Soni 21 13 14 12

32 II III 20014714006

Paras 

Chopra 20 28 26 11

33 II III 20047714014

Peehu 

Pandey 18 20 21 12

34 II III 20047714015

Prabhjot 

kaur 23 15 15 12

35 II III 20056714014

Pranav 

sharma 24 17 18 11

36 II III 20047714016

Priya 

Saini AB AB AB AB

37 II III 20056714015

Rishabh 

Kumar 20 18 18 12

38 II III 20056714016

Sandeep 

Kumar 21 19 19 9

39 II III 20056714017

SARABJEE

T SINGH AB AB AB 12

40 II III 20014714007 Saraswati 20 17 18 7

41 II III 20047714017

SARITA 

DEWANGA 22 19 20 12



42 II III 20056714018

Satender 

Kumar 22 18 19 10

43 II III 20056714019

Sattvick 

Mishra 19 20 20 11

44 II III 20056714020

SHIVAM 

KUMAR 21 17 18 11

45 II III 20056714021

SHREE 

KRISHNA 21 16 17 10

46 II III 20047714018

Shreya 

Aggarwal 24 16 17 14

47 II III 20014714008

Shreya 

Sharma 22 15 16 10

48 II III 20056714022

Shubham 

Sharma 22 13 14 11

49 II III 20056714023

Siddhanta 

Nag 23 18 19 10

50 II III 20014714009

Simran 

kaur 20 13 14 11

51 II III 20056714024

SOUMEND

RA AB 21 19 13

52 II III 20056714025

Ujjwal 

mishra 19 20 20 13

53 II III 20056714026

Vivekanan

d 22 18 19 10

SN PART SEM Exam Roll No. Student 

Name

124421301 

THEORY IA, 

MM 30

124421302 -

STAGE PER, 

MM 30

124421303 

VIVA VOCE , 

MM 30

PROJECT, UPC 

124423301, 

MM 15

1 II III 20014721001

Shruti 

Patra 22 20 21 12

2 II III 20056721001

Chander 

Kant 18 16 17 11

3 II III 20056721002

Divakar 

Sharma 16 17 15 13

4 II III 20056721003

HITESH 

GIRI 12 10 10 10

5 II III 20056721004 JEETU 14 15 15 11

6 II III 20056721005

MATHA 

ROBERT 15 15 14 11

7 II III 20056721006

Rudraksh 

mishra 21 21 20 11

8 II III 20056721007 Sabir khan 22 21 21 8

9 II III 20056721008

Shrey 

Bhardwaj 23 21 21 12

10 II III 20056721009

Tushar 

Goyal 21 21 21 11

11 II III 20056721010

Tushar 

Kumar 17 16 16 11

 MA (F) HINDUSTANI MUSIC - PERCUSSION ( TABLA/PAKHAWAJ) 



12 II III 20056721011

VINAY 

KUMAR 15 16 14 11

13 II III 20056721012

KARNAIL 

SINGH 14 15 15 11

14 II III 20056721013

Siddharth 

Kumar AB AB AB AB

15 II III 20056721014

SURJEET 

SINGH 20 22 18 12

16 II III 20056721015 MASHNIT 15 16 16 10



SN Course 

Code

PART SEM Exam Roll No. Student Name UPC MM 30

1 721 II III 20014721001 Shruti Patra 124422301 23

2 721 II III 20056721001 Chander Kant 124422301 23

3 721 II III 20056721002 Divakar Sharma 124422301 20

4 721 II III 20056721003 HITESH GIRI 124422301 20

5 721 II III 20056721004 JEETU 124422301 19

6 721 II III 20056721005

MATHA ROBERT 

VENU RAO 124422301 18

7 721 II III 20056721006 Rudraksh mishra 124422301 21

8 721 II III 20056721007 Sabir khan 124422301 22

9 721 II III 20056721008 Shrey Bhardwaj 124422301 23

10 721 II III 20056721009 Tushar Goyal 124422301 22

11 721 II III 20056721010

Tushar Kumar 

Dass 124422301 20

12 721 II III 20056721011 VINAY KUMAR 124422301 20

13 721 II III 20056721012 KARNAIL SINGH 124422301 18

14 721 II III 20056721013 Siddharth Kumar 124422301 AB

15 721 II III 20056721014 SURJEET SINGH 124422301 21

16 721 II III 20056721015 MASHNIT 124422301 20

M.A(F) HINDUSTANI MUSIC  ELECTIVE PAPER PBK
1 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714013 Nishank Soni 124402302
26

2 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714026 Vivekanand 124402302
22

M.A(F) HINDUSTANI MUSIC    ELECTIVE PAPER    AK 

COURSE EXAM ROLL NO NAME ELECTIVE CODE MM 30
1 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20014714001 Anushka Vaid 124402303
22

2 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20014714003 Kanishka 124402303
20

3 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20014714005 Manisha 124402303
21

4 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20014714007 Saraswati 124402303
22

5 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20014714008 Shreya Sharma 124402303
20

6 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20014714009 Simran kaur 124402303
21

7 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714002 Anisha roy 124402303
24

8 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714003 ANUBHA 

AGRAWAL

124402303
23

9 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714005 Asawari 

Srivastava

124402303
24

10 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714006 Bhumika yadav 124402303
24

11 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714010 MANYA 

TRIPATHI

124402303
20

12 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714011 MEGHA 124402303
24

13 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714012 Nandita Sharma 124402303
21

 MA (F) HINDUSTANI MUSIC - PERCUSSION ( TABLA/PAKHAWAJ) - AK



14 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714013 Nikita 124402303
24

15 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714014 Peehu Pandey 124402303
23

16 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714018 Shreya Aggarwal 124402303
24

17 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714002 Abhimanyu 

Sharma

124402303
21

18 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714004 Akash Kushwaha 124402303
24

19 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714005 Ankit arora 124402303
21

20 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714006 Anubhav Kumar 

Mishra

124402303
20

21 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714007 Dheeraj 124402303
18

22 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714009 HIMANSHU 

JOSHI

124402303
21

23 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714010 Krishna kr 

pathak

124402303
18

24 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714012 Nakul Malhotra 124402303
22

25 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714014 Pranav sharma 124402303
22

26 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714015 Rishabh Kumar 124402303
21

27 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714016 Sandeep Kumar 124402303
21

28 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714018 Satender Kumar 

Verma

124402303
20

29 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714019 Sattvick Mishra 124402303
18

30 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714020 SHIVAM KUMAR 124402303
23

31 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714022 Shubham 

Sharma

124402303
19

32 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714023 Siddhanta Nag 124402303
19

33 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714024 SOUMENDRA 

GOSWAMI

124402303
20

34 M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714025 Ujjwal mishra 124402303
21

M.A(F)  ELECTIVE  PBK 
SN Colleg

e 

Name

Cours

e 

Code

Cou

rse 

Na

me

Exam Roll No. Sem (Student) ELECTIVE  

PAPER'S UPC

MM 30

1 MA -P 

(KM) 

I 2 20014718001 AISHWARYA 

UNNI

124412302 25

2 MA(P) 

KM

I 2 20014718002 KAVITHA A G 124412302 25

3 MA -P 

(KM) 

I 2 20047718001 V. ANANYA 124412302 27

4 MA -P 

(KM) 

I 2 20047718002 MIDHUNA S 124412302 26

5 MA -P 

(KM) 

I 2 20047718003 GODAYALAGE 

MADHAWEE 

JAYARUKSHI 

GAMAGE

124412302 26



6 MA -P 

(KM) 

I 2 20056718001 VENKATESHWAR

AN 

KUPPUSWAMY

124412302 28

7 MA -P 

(KM) 

I 2 20056718002 G. 

RAGHAVENDRA 

PRASATH

124412302 27

8 M.A(P) 

KM

I 2 20056718003 M VADIVEL 124412302 25

 SN Cours

e 

Name

Part 

(Stud

ent)

Sem 

(Stu

den

t)

Exam Roll No. Student Name ELECTIVE  

PAPER'S UPC

MM

1
M.A(H

M) 

I II 20014714002 KANIKA ARORA 124402301
26

2
M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714001 AATIF ANZAR 124402301
22

3
M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714001 Aditi Shukla 124402301
23

4
M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714003 Akash gupta 124402301
22

5
M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714004 Arshi Naz 124402301
24

6
M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714008 Divyanshu Bidla 124402301
24

7
M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714007 Himanshi 124402301
25

8
M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714008 JANKI 

MAHESHWAR

124402301
20

9
M.A(H

M) 

I II 20014714004 Komal 124402301
24

10
M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714009 Komal Chawla 124402301
23

11
M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714011 MANISH SINGH 

RAWAT

124402301
25

12
M.A(H

M) 

I II 20014714006 Paras Chopra 124402301
23

13
M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714015 Prabhjot kaur 124402301
24

14
M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714016 Priya Saini 124402301

15
M.A(H

M) 

I II 20056714017 SARABJEET 

SINGH

124402301
8

16
M.A(H

M) 

I II 20047714017 SARITA 

DEWANGAN

124402301
26

17

M.A(H

M) 

PART-I

I II 20056714021 SHREE KRISHNA 

VERMA

124402301

23

M.A.(F) ELECTIVE  AKD 



  



SN EXAM ROLL NO NAME 301 

THEORY 

MM 25

302, STAGE 

PEFORANC

E MM 25

303 VIVA-VOCE 

MM. 25 

1.        SSHM202001 20240196019 Aayushi 19 22 20

2.        SSHM202002 20240196020 Abhay Aditya 18 19 17

3.        SSHM202003 20240196001 Ajit Singh 18 19 20

4.        SSHM202004 20240196002 Aman Sharma 19 22 21

5.        SSHM202005 20240196003 Aman Varun 18 20 21

6.        SSHM202006 20240196004 Bableen Kaur 19 20 19

7.        SSHM202007 20240196005 Beena 19 18 19

8.        SSHM202008 20240196006 Chetan Meena 17 17 18

9.        SSHM202009 20240196007 Esha Goyal 19 19 18

10.     SSHM202010 20240196008 Madhav Bhatia 19 18 19

11.     SSHM202011 20240196009 Manikaran Kaur Oberoi 19 21 20

12.     SSHM202012 20240196010 Mithun Kumar 17 17 18

13.     SSHM202013 20240196011 Mohit 19 20 19

14.     SSHM202014 20240196018 Nidhika AB AB AB

15.     SSHM202015 20240196012 Sakshi Mamgain 19 19 18

16.     SSHM202016 20240196022 Shivangi Bhardwaj 18 19 20

17.     SSHM202017 20240196014 Shubham Dubey 19 22 21

18.     SSHM202018 20240196015 Shweta Rani 18 19 20

19.     SSHM202019 20240196016 Sukriti Poddar 19 20 21

20.     SSHM202020 20240196017 Sunanda Saha 20 19 20

21.     SSHM202021 20240196021 Suraj Kumar 19 18 19

SN FORM NO EXAM R. 

NO

NAME 301, 

THEORY 

, MM -25

SP, 302  

MM-25

303, VIVA-

VOCE, MM25 

1 SSKM202001 20240197001 K. Sravanthi 21 19 20

2 SSKM202003 20240197004 Shilpa Saseendran 21 20 21

3 SSKM202002 20240197002 V M Kannan 20 21 22

INTERNAL MARKS FOR  THEORY AND PRACTIAL  EXAM, NOV-DEC 2021

 SANGEET SHIROMANI  HINDUSTANI MUSIC , PART-II  SEM-III , 

AWARDS LIST FOR THE PRACTIAL EXAM - NOV.-DEC 2021

SANGEET SHIROMANI PART- II - KM  SEM -III,  HELD ON 17- 12-2021 AT 10 A.M. 



SN EXAM ROLL 

NO 

PART SEM NAME Theory UPC 

12443915, 

MM 12

Practical  UPC 

12443915, MM 

12

1 20026544001 II III Syril Mamachan 7 8

2 20056592001 II III Aman Bansal 6 7

3 20056592015 II III Anshul Nautiyal 5 6

4 20026592003 II III Chaitanya Deep 7 7

5 20056592004 II III Gagan 7 6

6 20056592005 II III Gaurav Tiwari 6 7

7 20056592006 II III Harshal Jassal 8 8

8 20056592007 II III Ishan Sharma 8 9

SN EXAM R.N. P- SEM NAME 

THEORY  UPC- 

12443920, 

MM 12 

PRACTICAL UPC- 

12443920, MM 

12 

1 20026523002 II III AKASH KUMAR 7 8

2 20026523003 II III Akash verma 8 9

3 20014523002 II III Himanshi Nagpal 7 6

4 20047523012 II III Shweta Chand 6 5

5 20026592002 II III Ashwani Meena 5 6

74

75

AWARDS LIST OF THE PRACTICAL EXAM , NOV-DEC 2021

B.A(H) HM/KM/PM SEC- MRIDANGAM , PART-II SEM -III- 

INTERNAL MARKS  FOR, NOV-DEC 2021- EXAM 

B.A. (H) HM/KM/PM SEC- VIOLIN   , PART-II SEM -III- 12443920 



SN ROLL NO YEAR SEM NAME 12443911 

MM 12 

THEORY 

12443911 MM 

12  PRACTICAL 

      

1 20056523001 II III Abhishek Verma 8 8

2 20056523006 II III Gourav Yadav 7 8

3 20056523010 II III Naman Tyagi 8 8

4 20056523029 II III PRANAV GOUHARI 7 8

5 20056523018 II III Rishabh Kaushik 9 8

SNO ROLLNO PART SEM NAME 12443940

(Practical)

MM 12 

marks

12443940

(Theory)MM12 

marks

1 20026523001 II III Aayush Singh 10 11

2 20026592001 II III ABHISHEK BHOLA 7 11

3 20029523003 II III Aditi Shekhawat 5 9

4 20056523002 II III AKASH 6 11

5 20056523003 II III Aman Johar 9 11

6 20029523001 II III AMISHA 8 10

7 20056523004 II III Amit Bangotra Ab Ab

8 20047523001 II III Amita Kamal 6 11

9 20056592002 II III Anand Kumar 7 11

10 20029523004 II III Anjali Kumari 6 11

11 20026523004 II III Ashish Nayak 11 11

12 20047523002 II III Astha Trivedi 11 11

B.A(H) HM/KM/PM SEC- THUMRI DADRA, PART-II SEM -III

B.A(H) HM/KM/PM SEC- TABLA  , PART-II SEM -III UPC 12443911



13 20029523002 II III ATIMA NAYYAR 9 11

14 20056523028 II III Azam Shahid 9 11

15 20047523009 II III Basudhara Roy Munshi 10 10

16 20014523001 II III Deepika Upadhyay 7 11

17 20029523005 II III Deepti 7 11

18 20047523003 II III DEEYA JULEY 9 11

19 20056592003 II III dev kapoor 11 11

20 20026523005 II III Devansh Pandey 8 11

21 20056523005 II III DWAIPAYAN KUMAR 8 10

22 20056523007 II III Harsh chaudhary 8 11

23 20029523006 II III Kamakhya Chauhan 7 10

24 20026523006 II III KOKAB RASHID 9 11

25 20056523008 II III Krish Kumar 7 11

26 20026523007 II III KULDEEP KUMAR 6 11

27 20056592008 II III LUCKY VERMA 7 11

28 20014523003 II III Mansi Arora 7 10

29 20056523009 II III MEHRUN NISSA 6 10

30 20029523007 II III Mishthi Johari 9 11

31 20056523014 II III MOHD SAQIB 11 11

32 20014523004 II III NANDNI VERMA 8 10

33 20056592010 II III Naresh Gangaram Parsure 7 11

34 20047523004 II III Nayna Kumari 7 10

35 20029523008 II III NEHA 7 11

36 20026523008 II III Nihal PK 10 11

37 20056523011 II III Nirbhay Kumar 9 10

38 20014523005 II III Pallavi Gupta 7 11

39 20014523006 II III pooja poddar 7 11

40 20047523005 II III Prachi 10 11

41 20029523009 II III PRAGYA KUMARI 7 11

42 20056523012 II III Prakash kumar 8 11

43 20056523013 II III PRANAV BISWAS 5 9

44 20056592011 II III PRANJAL MANI TRIPATHI 7 10

45 20056523015 II III Prasoon Pathak 9 11



46 20056523016 II III Pratyush Sharma 11 11

47 20047523010 II III PRIYA GURUNG 5 10

48 20047523011 II III Priya yadav 6 11

49 20056523017 II III Puraskar kumar 8 11

50 20056592012 II III Rameez hussain 9 11

51 20029523010 II III Rani Kumari 9 10

52 20026523009 II III Saarthak Trivedi 11 11

53 20056523020 II III Sachin 7 11

54 20056523022 II III Sahil Krishna 9 11

55 20026523010 II III Sandeep Mohanty 12 11

56 20047523006 II III Shinel Jha 7 11

57 20014523007 II III Shristi Chaudhary 8 11

58 20014523008 II III Simran Gupta 7 10

59 20047523007 II III SONAKSHI JAIN 9 11

60 20056523023 II III Sourajoy Datta 7 9

61 20056523024 II III SUGRIV URAV 10 11

62 20014523009 II III Suhavi Kalsi 11 11

63 20056592013 II III Sukhdev 10 11

64 20047523008 II III Sukriti Daksh 7 11

65 20026592004 II III Swarit Krishna Sah 11 10

66 20014523010 II III Swayambika Katiyar 7 10

67 20014523011 II III Tannu Singh 7 10

68 20014523012 II III Tanu kumari 6 10

69 20026523011 II III Tarun Sharma 9 10

70 20026592005 II III Udbhav 10 10

71 20029523011 II III Vahini 7 11

72 20014523013 II III Vaishali Upadhyay 8 11

73 20056592014 II III Varun Lahri 11 11

74 20014523014 II III VIDHI 10 11

75 20056523025 II III Vikas Goswami 9 11

76 20026523012 II III VINAY BAN 7 11

77 20056523026 II III Vivek Kumar 7 11

78 20056523027 II III Vritant Soni 7 10



SN RN NAME

DSE-I THEORY, 

KM -V UPC 

12441514, MM 

25 

DSE-II PRACTICAL , KM-

(V) UPC 12441516, 

MM 25 

1 19056523021 ABHISHEK 15 16

2 19026523003 VIVEK MISHRA 19 20

3 19014523001 BRAHMAJA 18 19

4 19047523001 KRITIKA GOYAL 14 12

5 19056523011 LAKSHAY SHARMA 11 10

6 19026523009 LIYAKAT ALI 12 11

7 19014523003 MUDITA SINGH 15 17

8 19014523004 MUSKAN SRIVASTAVA 18 19

9 19056523026 NAKUL CHUGH 11 10

10 19047523002 NIDHI SHARMA 11 10

11 19014523006 NUPUR 14 15

12 19014523007 PADMAKSHI DASGUPTA 20 22

13 19047523004 PRITY SASMAL 14 15

14 19014523009 ROSHNI LUTHRA 11 13

15 19047523005 SALONI NAROTRA 14 17

16 19047523006 SHARANYA JOSHI 19 22

17 19014523011 SHRADHA PATRAY 15 14

18 19014523013 SHRESTHA RAAJ 16 15

19 19014523012 SHREYA SHARMA 18 21

20 19014523010 SHUBHANGI GOLA 19 20

21 19014523014 SONAM 18 19

22 19056523010 YASH 16 17

23 19026523004 KUNAL TUTEJA 20 21

SN RN NAME

 DSE-I THEORY, 

PM  UPC 

12441522, MM 

25

 UPC 12441523  DSE-II 

PRACTICAL , PM , MM 

25 

1 19026523006 ABHISHEK DUBEY 17 16

2 19056523024 ABHISHEK KUMAR 19 18

3 19026523012 ADARSH KUMAR SHARMA 17 16

4 19026523010 AJAY MISHRA 21 22

5 19056523025 AKASH BIMALKRISHNA BANIK 17 16

6 19056523031 AMAN PANCHAL 20 21

7 19056523004 ARHAAN AHMAD AB AB

8 19026523007 GAURAV DUBEY 20 18

9 19056523014 HARDEEP SINGH 21 20

10 19056523002 HARMAN RAJ 16 16

INTERNAL MAKRS  B.A.(HONS) P-III SEM V DSE-I & II KARNTAK MUSIC (VOCAL)

INTERNAL MARKS FOR  B.A.(HONS) P-III SEM V , DSE-I & II PERCUSSION MUSIC 



11 19014523002 HARSHITA CHOUDHARY 16 16

12 19056523030 KHUSHDEEP SINGH 17 16

13 19026523008 MRIDUL GOSWAMI 17 16

14 19056523005 NISHANT MEHRA 15 15

15 19014523005 NISHTHA 16 16

16 19026523005 PANKAJ KUMAR 16 16

17 19014523008 POOJA RAWAT 19 18

18 19047523003 PRATIKSHA GOGOI 20 18

19 19029523001 PRAVASRSHI RAJPUT 21 20

20 19029523003 PRIYANKA 16 16

21 19056523003 RAGHAV MISHRA 20 19

22 19056523009 RAJ KISHOR DUTT 17 16

23 19026523002 RISHABH SHARMA 16 16

24 19029523004 RIYA GOLEY 21 20

25 19026523011 SATYAM KUMAR PATHAK 16 15

26 19047523007 SHATAKSHI MISHRA 16 16

27 19056523027 SHIVAM KUMAR PATHAK 17 16

28 19056523007 SHUBHAM GUPTA 17 16

29 19056523023 SNEH PRAKASH DUBEY 16 15

30 19056523019 SOUMYA BISWAJIT* AB AB

31 19026523001

STEPHON EVON EMILIO 

JAIKARAN AB AB

32 19056523001 TSERING WANDAN AB AB

33 19047523008 VAIDEHI GOYAL 20 21

34 19029523007 VAISHANVI 19 18

35 19056523012 ANUP 18 16

SN RN NAME

DSE-I THEORY 

HM-Inst., UPC 

12447501, MM  

25

DSE-II PRACTICAL , 

HM -Inst. , UPC 

12447502,MM 25 

1 19056523015 NEERAJ 22 18

SN RN NAME DSE-II 

12447516 MM 

DSE-I 12557515, M.M. 

25 

1 19056523029 ADNAN ALI 18 20

2 19056523022 AMANDEEP KOHLI 22 21

3 19056523018 KABIR GUPTA 20 19

4 19056523016 KARTIKAY SHARMA AB 17

5 19056523017 PRABHANJAN AB AB

INTERNAL  B.A.(HONS) P-III SEM V  DSE-I & II HINDUSTANI MUSIC -VOCAL, NOV-DEC 

2021

INTERNAL MAKRS FOR B.A.(HONS) P-III SEM V HINDUSTANI MUSIC , NOV -DEC 2021



6 19056523006 PREETAM SINGH 15 18

7 19029523002 PRERNA RAWAT 22 21

8 19029523005 SAINA RAWAT 21 21

9 19056523008 SHIVAM SHARMA 17 21

10 19029523006 SONIKA KUMARI 19 20

11 19026592001 AMAAN JAMEEL 20 20

12 19026592002 MOHD NAUMAN ALI 17 19

13 19026592003 DIVYANSHU KUMAR 17 22

14 19026592004 ADITYA PANDEY 18 18

15 19026592005 MANJOT SINGH 21 18

16 19026592006 TARANJEET SINGH 18 22

17 19026592007 BALJEET SINGH 20 22

18 19056592001 YAJANT KUMAR 23 22

19 19056592002 PARTH PUNERA 18 21

20 19056592003 ASWIN GOPAL 21 21

21 19056592004 GOKUL 22 20

22 19056592005 RAMINDER SINGH 18 20

23 19056592006 SHIVAM KUMAR 22 19

24 19056592007 DEEP KUMAR GIRI 17 19

25 19056592008 BHARAT 21 20

26 19056592009 RISHABH KATHAK 19 19

27 19056592010 CHANJOT SINGH 20 18

28 19056592011 SHIVAM BHARDWAJ 20 19

29 19056592012 MRIDUL PAREEK 23 21

30 19056592013 LAKSHYA NAIDU 21 21

31 19026544001 Kanithi V P S Achari 19 21

32 19026544002 Alphy Thomas 17 17

33 19026544003 JITHIN P AJITH 16 19

34 19029544001 Varsha Chand 22 17


